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Lancaster County Transportation Committee Meetings  
January 2023 – December 2023 

 
All meetings, except for ATAC will be held in person in Rooms 102/104 at the Lancaster County 
Government Center, 150 North Queen Street, Lancaster, Pennsylvania and online using the 
Lifesize app at https://call.lifesizecloud.com/1696302 or 312-584-2401, code 1696302# 
 
For updates and other information, please visit the Lancaster County MPO website: 
https://lancompo.org 
 
Lancaster County Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO) 
5 times per year – 4th Monday at 12:30 p.m.  
 

Monday, February 27, 2023 Monday, September 25, 2023 
Monday, April 24, 2023 Monday, November 27, 2023 
Monday, June 26, 2023  

 
Transportation Technical Advisory Committee (TTAC) 
5 times per year – 4th Monday at 12:30 p.m.  
 

Monday, January 23, 2023 Monday, August 28, 2023 
Monday, March 27, 2023 Monday, October 23, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023  

 
Active Transportation Advisory Committee (ATAC) 
Virtual Only 
5 times per year – 3rd Thursday at 6:30 p.m.  
 

Thursday, January 19, 2023 Thursday, August 17, 2023 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 * Thursday, October 19, 2023 
Thursday, May 18, 2023  

*March 16th will be a hybrid option, in person will be held in Rooms 102/104 at the Lancaster County Government 
Center.  
 
Transportation Implementation and Engagement Subcommittee (TIES) 
Up to 12 times per year * – 1st Thursday at 1:30 p.m. 
 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 * Thursday, July 6, 2023 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 Thursday, August 3, 2023 
Thursday, March 2, 2023 Thursday, September 7, 2023 
Thursday, April 6, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023 
Thursday, May 4, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023  
Thursday, June 1, 2023 Thursday, December 7, 2023 

* Changed due to the beginning of the year 
 
* TIES meetings may be cancelled due to a lack of agenda items. Check the MPO website prior 
to each meeting. 

https://call.lifesizecloud.com/1696302
https://lancompo.org/

